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Post - Servant (M. A. Poddar Hospital Mumbai)

1 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

2 15111353006020 VISHAL DATTU GIRHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 148.00000

3 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

4 15108553000686 SWAPNIL HARIBHAU BHAGWAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.00000

5 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

6 15108588003350 ARCHANA NAMDEV PANDAGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 130.50000

7 15108567001476 GANESH DADASAHEB KAKDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

8 15108553000661 PRIYA KISANRAO GOBADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 124.50000

9 15108567001926 DIGAMBAR GANPAT SAUBHAGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000

10 15108554004330 DHANANJAY TEJRAM SHENDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000

11 15108554004332 JAYESH TULSHIRAMJI UMBARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

12 15140708007698 KAILAS DNYANDEV KARDEL Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.00000

13 15126347004977 SUSHIL BALASAHEB DESHAMUKH Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

14 15108554004549 AKSHAY TULARAM BUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

15 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

16 15126347004976 SAGAR POPAT SADGIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 116.50000

17 15108553000473 PARAG SUNIL RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

18 15127855007444 NILESH BALU GHARAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.00000

19 15108567001683 OM SURESH VARHADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.00000

20 15108553000662

VAISHAMPAYAN GOVERDHAN 

KSHIRSAGAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

21 15108604002062 SHUBHAM BAPURAO MULE Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

22 15108554004521 SANDIP NARSING IBITWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

23 15108567001680 NILESH NARHARI LINGAYAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

24 15108567001682 NITIN RAMRAO KATTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.00000

25 15108553000443 AJAY GAJANAN GHOLAP Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

26 15108567001201 TUSHAR SURESH SONAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

27 15137368005515 GORAK BALU MHASKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

28 15107993000191 NARENDRA RAMRATAN GAWANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.00000

29 15108554004519 SUMED PRUTHVIRAJ MANKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 95.00000

30 15111355006953 SANTOSH KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 94.00000

31 15111355006700 MANOJ MAHADEV JAMDADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.50000

32 15108567001681 RAVINDRA BHAUSAHEB SHEJUL Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

33 15111355007187 ASHWINI KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

34 15108567001200 AMOL SAHEBRAO BHOSLE Open (Unreserved) 73.00000

35 15111355006699 MAHESH GAJANAN JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

36 15108553000444 PRIYANKA ARUNRAO KARADWAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 53.50000

37 15108554004309 VAIBHAV SURESH CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.00000

38 15111353006252 GAJANAN BALAJI DANGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000
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6 15108588003350 ARCHANA NAMDEV PANDAGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 130.50000

7 15108567001476 GANESH DADASAHEB KAKDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

39 15140815004103 GAUTAM DIGAMBAR JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 50.50000

40 15108554004744 RAHUL SUBHASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 43.50000

41 15100458002573 SMITHA NARAYAN SAIVE Open (Unreserved) 22.50000

42 15108554004520 PANKAJ ASHOK SAHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 22.50000

43 15111355006926 RAJAT SANJAY DULGAJ Open (Unreserved) 12.50000


